
WATER RESOURCES ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

     TOWN COUNCILORS 

1. Councilor Frederick Chirigotis council@town.barnstable.ma.us (508) 862-4738 

2. Councilor John G. Flores  JohnGFlores@town.barnstable.ma.us  (617) 686-6916 

3. Councilor John Norman  johnnorman12@comcast.net    (508) 566-9351 

 

                                                           APPOINTED MEMBERS 

1.  Philip Boudreau phil@boudreaulaw.net   (508)737-0737 

2. Lindsey Counsell lcounsell@3bays.org   (508)776-8375 

3. Casey Dannhauser casey.dannhauser@gmail.com   (914)400-3183 

4. Fred Dempsey  Dempseyfrd@aol.com   (508)375-0556 

5. Ed Eichner  Eichner@comcast.net   (508)737-5991 

6. Farley Lewis  farlewis@comcast.net   (508)737-6983 

7. Michael Moynihan mikem@cmllc.com   (508)243-2732 

8. George Zoto  George.zoto@outlook.com  (508)717-2376 

 

LIAISONS APPOINTED BY THEIR RESPECTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

1. Bob Ciolek   RCiolek@comcast.net   (617)962-0171               

Comprehensive Financial Advisory Board  

2. Louise Foster  louise.foster@alumnae.brynmawr.edu (508)420-7245                

Conservation Commission 

3. Holly Brockman-Johnson hbjohnson@childrenscove.org  (774)994-1461                        

Planning Board 

4. Dr. Wayne Miller wamdoc@verizon.net    (508)362-3678 


